## Working Group of the National Assembly of the Republic of Belarus on Cooperation with the Parliament of the Republic of Singapore

_	
Ms. Anna <b>KANOPATSKAYA</b>	<ul> <li>Member of the Standing Commission of the House of Representatives of the National Assembly of the Republic of Belarus on Economic Policy (Head of the Working Group)</li> </ul>
Ms. Inessa BELUSH	<ul> <li>Member of the Standing Commission of the Council of the Republic of the National Assembly of the Republic of Belarus on Regional Policy and Local Self-Government (Deputy Head of the Working Group)</li> </ul>
Ms. Alla BODAK	<ul> <li>Chairperson of the Standing Commission of the Council of the Republic of the National Assembly of the Republic of Belarus on Legislation and State Building</li> </ul>
Mr. Anatoly <b>DASHKO</b>	<ul> <li>Member of the Standing Commission of the House of Representatives of the National Assembly of the Republic of Belarus on Labour and Social Affairs</li> </ul>
Mr. Boris <b>KOVALEVSKY</b>	<ul> <li>Member of the Standing Commission of the Council of the Republic of the National Assembly of the Republic of Belarus on Foreign Affairs and National Security</li> </ul>
Ms. Olga <b>LEVCHENKO</b>	<ul> <li>Member of the Standing Commission of the Council of the Republic of the National Assembly of the Republic of Belarus for Education, Science, Culture and Social Development</li> </ul>
Ms. Lyudmila <b>MAKARINA-</b> <b>KIBAK</b>	<ul> <li>Chairperson of the Standing Commission of the House of Representatives of the National Assembly of the Republic of Belarus on Health, Physical Culture, Family and Youth Policy</li> </ul>
Ms. Lyudmila <b>NIZHEVICH</b>	<ul> <li>Member of the Standing Commission of the House of Representatives of the National Assembly of the Republic of Belarus on Budget and Finance</li> </ul>
Mr. Andrei YUNITSYN	<ul> <li>Member of the Standing Commission on Industry, Fuel-Energy Complex, Transport and Communication of the House of Representatives of the National Assembly of the Republic of Belarus</li> </ul>
Mr. Aleksandr CHUPRAKOV	<ul> <li>Head of the division supporting the activities of the Standing Commission of the House of Representatives of the National Assembly of the Republic of Belarus on Economic Policy (Secretary of the Working Group)</li> </ul>